
Date Bulldogs vs. Working: Book, Clock, Penalty Box

Sat. October 30 Waseca Grogg, Lyle, Dunker, Kes

Sat. November 20 Rochester Gray Evenson, Heller, Feeney, Doyen

Sat. November 27 New Prague Weldon, Ernst, Akerland, Walter

Sun. November 28 Dodge County Grogg, Lyle, Dunker, Kes

Sat. December 11 Winona Evenson, Heller, Feeney, Doyen

Sat. December 18 Owatonna Weldon, Ernst, Akerland, Walter

Sun. December 19 Rochester Silver Grogg, Lyle, Dunker, Kes

Sun. January 16 TBD Evenson, Heller, Doyen, Schmidt

Sat. January 22 Northfield Feeny, Weldon, Ernst, Akerland

Sat. February 5 Dodge County Walter, Grogg, Lyle, Dunker

Sun, February 6 Rochester Yellow Kes, Evenson,  Schmidt, Doyen

Sun. February 13 Prior Lake Heller, Weldon, Ernst, Akerland


